22 mazo Viterbo
02  maggio Monza s o
gi maggio QAOHZG W ] /i./’n
o b\ A o | PO
27 seftembre Ottobiano
HSUPLPCRMOTOSERIECS
Supermoto Series Monza Rd 2 S1-Garal
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
17 01:02.331 15:09:23.807 16 01:01.606 15:08:22.816
Po. 1 - #41 SCHMIDT M. - TM
17 01:01.858 15:09:24.674
1 01:03.901 14:52:46.402 Po. 3 - #51 OCCHINI A. - Honda
2 01:02.429 14:53:48.831 1 01:06.300 14:52:49.186 Po. 5 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. - Honda
3 01:02.073 14:54:50.904 2 01:02.925 14:53:52.111 1 01:07.426 14:52:50.880
4 01:02.028 14:55:52.932 3 01:02.595 14:54:54.706 2 01:03.659 14:53:54.539
5 01:01.867 14:56:54.799 4 01:02.493 14:55:57.199 8 01:03.114 14:54:57.653
6 01:01.480 14:57:56.279 5 01:01.897 14:56:59.096 4 01:02.466 14:56:00.119
7 01:01.983 14:58:58.262 6 01:02.226 14:58:01.322 5 01:02.462 14:57:02.581
8 01:01.987 15:00:00.249 7 01:01.876 14:59:03.198 6 01:02.878 14:58:05.459
9 01:01.802 15:01:02.051 8 01:01.923 15:00:05.121 7 01:02.979 14:59:08.438
10 01:01.995 15:02:04.046 9 01:02.385 15:01:07.506 8 01:03.396 15:00:11.834
11 01:02.011 15:03:06.057 10 01:02.688 15:02:10.194 9 01:03.349 15:01:15.183
12 01:01.874 15:04:07.931 11 01:01.893 15:03:12.087 10 01:02.884 15:02:18.067
13 01:02.361 15:05:10.292 12 01:01.970 15:04:14.057 11 01:03.217 15:03:21.284
14 01:02.453 15:06:12.745 13 01:02.173 15:05:16.230 12 01:03.836 15:04:25.120
15 01:02.088 15:07:14.833 14 01:01.893 15:06:18.123 13 01:02.958 15:05:28.078
16 01:02.165 15:08:16.998 15 01:01.797 15:07:19.920 14 01:03.504 15:06:31.582
17 01:02.642 15:09:19.640 16 01:01.946 15:08:21.866 15 01:03.489 15:07:35.071
17 01:02.372 15:09:24.238 16 01:03.694 15:08:38.765
Po. 2 - # 30 LAZZARINI I. - Honda
17 01:04.116 15:09:42.881
1 01:05.752 14:52:48.017 Po. 4 - # 8 RAVAGLIA C. - Honda
2 01:03.376 14:53:51.393 1 01:06.691 14:52:49.856
3 01:02.429 14:54:53.822 2 01:03.369 14:53:53.225
4 01:02.482 14:55:56.304 3 01:02.627 14:54:55.852
5 01:02.241 14:56:58.545 4 01:02.011 14:55:57.863
6 01:01.976 14:58:00.521 5 01:02.230 14:57:00.093
7 01:02.231 14:59:02.752 6 01:02.267 14:58:02.360
8 01:02.063 15:00:04.815 7 01:01.822 14:59:04.182
9 01:02.242 15:01:07.057 8 01:01.905 15:00:06.087
10 01:02.223 15:02:09.280 9 01:02.226 15:01:08.313
11 01:01.915 15:03:11.195 10 01:02.611 15:02:10.924
12 01:02.258 15:04:13.453 11 01:02.159 15:03:13.083
13 01:01.998 15:05:15.451 12 01:01.766 15:04:14.849
14 01:01.895 15:06:17.346 13 01:01.949 15:05:16.798
15 01:01.998 15:07:19.344 14 01:02.333 15:06:19.131
16 01:02.132 15:08:21.476 15 01:02.079 15:07:21.210
Fastest lap: 01:01.480
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HSUPLPCRMOTOSERIECS
Supermoto Series Monza Rd 2 S1-Garal
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
17 01:06.980 15:09:46.246 16 01:03.261 15:08:46.632
Po. 6 - # 113 VERDEROSA M. - Honda
17 01:03.373 15:09:50.005
1 01:08.881 14:52:52.312 Po. 8 - # 68 MONTICELLI D. - Honda
2 01:03.890 14:53:56.202 1 01:10.548 14:52:53.516 Po. 10 - # 21 MONTICELLI T. - Honda
3 01:03.521 14:54:59.723 2 01:04.744 14:53:58.260 1 01:12.252 14:52:55.614
4 01:03.552 14:56:03.275 3 01:04.184 14:55:02.444 2 01:04.760 14:54:00.374
5 01:03.282 14:57:06.557 4 01:03.738 14:56:06.182 3 01:04.350 14:55:04.724
6 01:03.101 14:58:09.658 5 01:03.732 14:57:09.914 4 01:04.250 14:56:08.974
7 01:03.662 14:59:13.320 6 01:03.333 14:58:13.247 5 01:03.557 14:57:12.531
8 01:03.255 15:00:16.575 7 01:03.722 14:59:16.969 6 01:03.298 14:58:15.829
9 01:03.035 15:01:19.610 8 01:03.297 15:00:20.266 7 01:03.423 14:59:19.252
10 01:02.990 15:02:22.600 9 01:02.872 15:01:23.138 8 01:03.243 15:00:22.495
11 01:02.772 15:03:25.372 10 01:03.374 15:02:26.512 9 01:02.967 15:01:25.462
12 01:02.375 15:04:27.747 11 01:02.867 15:03:29.379 10 01:02.917 15:02:28.379
13 01:02.539 15:05:30.286 12 01:02.379 15:04:31.758 11 01:02.788 15:03:31.167
14 01:02.758 15:06:33.044 13 01:02.988 15:05:34.746 12 01:02.960 15:04:34.127
15 01:03.046 15:07:36.090 14 01:02.617 15:06:37.363 13 01:03.126 15:05:37.253
16 01:03.795 15:08:39.885 15 01:02.769 15:07:40.132 14 01:02.517 15:06:39.770
17 01:04.805 15:09:44.690 16 01:02.926 15:08:43.058 15 01:03.391 15:07:43.161
17 01:03.749 15:09:46.807 16 01:04.460 15:08:47.621
Po. 7 - # 20 BORELLA E. - Honda
17 01:04.348 15:09:51.969
1 01:08.289 14:52:51.439 Po.9-#32 SAMMARTINE.-TM
2 01:03.692 14:53:55.131 1 01:12.832 14:52:56.500
3 01:03.166 14:54:58.297 2 01:05.032 14:54:01.532
4 01:03.398 14:56:01.695 3 01:04.061 14:55:05.593
5 01:03.077 14:57:04.772 4 01:03.673 14:56:09.266
6 01:02.549 14:58:07.321 5 01:03.574 14:57:12.840
7 01:02.934 14:59:10.255 6 01:03.199 14:58:16.039
8 01:02.262 15:00:12.517 7 01:03.643 14:59:19.682
9 01:03.204 15:01:15.721 8 01:03.160 15:00:22.842
10 01:03.069 15:02:18.790 9 01:03.099 15:01:25.941
11 01:02.991 15:03:21.781 10 01:02.741 15:02:28.682
12 01:03.882 15:04:25.663 11 01:02.737 15:03:31.419
13 01:02.842 15:05:28.505 12 01:02.941 15:04:34.360
14 01:03.482 15:06:31.987 13 01:03.127 15:05:37.487
15 01:03.624 15:07:35.611 14 01:02.606 15:06:40.093
16 01:03.655 15:08:39.266 15 01:03.278 15:07:43.371
Fastest lap: 01:01.480
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#SUPCRMOTOSERICS
Supermoto Series Monza Rd 2 S1-Garal
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 11 - # 99 D'ADDATO L. - Yamaha
1 01:20.194 14:53:03.804
2 01:04.326 14:54:08.130
3 01:03.126 14:55:11.256
4 01:13.596 14:56:24.852
5 01:05.136 14:57:29.988
6 01:05.387 14:58:35.375
7 01:06.830 14:59:42.205
8 01:05.632 15:00:47.837
9 01:05.616 15:01:53.453
10 01:05.524 15:02:58.977
11 01:05.282 15:04:04.259
12 01:08.143 15:05:12.402
13 01:10.261 15:06:22.663
14 01:06.297 15:07:28.960
15 01:12.278 15:08:41.238
16 01:07.534 15:09:48.772
Po. 12 - # 94 TERRANEO P. - Yamaha
1 01:12.012 14:52:56.060
2 01:28.907 14:54:24.967
3 01:06.920 14:55:31.887
4 01:06.936 14:56:38.823
5 01:07.033 14:57:45.856
6 01:07.385 14:58:53.241
7 01:09.004 15:00:02.245
8 01:10.242 15:01:12.487
9 01:08.766 15:02:21.253
10 01:06.518 15:03:27.771
11 01:09.904 15:04:37.675
12 01:08.955 15:05:46.630
13 01:07.532 15:06:54.162
14 01:07.059 15:08:01.221
15 01:07.222 15:09:08.443
16 01:09.621 15:10:18.064
Fastest lap: 01:01.480
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